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COAXIAL CABLES AND CONNECTORS
Cable Connectors

Connectors for Indoor Distribution Cables
Ref.

2377
2368

2370

2351
2350
2371
2360

1502
1503

2364
2365
2366

1521

Model

CFR-680
CTF-190

UCF-175

FAR-900
FRH-081
FDH-215
ARF-100

CAD
CHD-950

TBF-101
TIF-100
TIF-102

ECC

Description

F CONNECTORS
Screw-on plug. Use cable: CCS, CCH, CCI, CCIB and CCT-171.
Crimp plug. Use cable: CCS, CCH, CCI, CCIB and CCT-171.

TOOL
Crimp pliers for CTF-190 connector.

F ADAPTERS
90 degree adapter: F male  —  F female
Joining connector:  F male  —  F male
Joining connector:  F female  —  F female
Fast-fit adapter,  F male

IEC CONNECTORS
Elbow plug
Elbow jack

CONNECTOR TYPE ADAPTERS
F female  —  BNC male
IEC male  —  F female
IEC female  —  F male

OTHERS
Coaxial cable splicer


