

COAXIAL CABLES AND CONNECTORS

Cable Connectors

4

	Model	Ref.	Description
2368			F CONNECTORS
2368	CFR-680	2377	Screw-on plug. Use cable: CCS, CCH, CCI, CCIB and CCT-171.
	CTF-190	2368	Crimp plug. Use cable: CCS, CCH, CCI, CCIB and CCT-171.
			TOOL
2370	UCF-175	2370	Crimp pliers for CTF-190 connector.
2310			F ADAPTERS
-	FAR-900	2351	90 degree adapter: F male — F female
	FRH-081	2350	Joining connector: F male — F male
	FDH-215	2371	Joining connector: F female — F female
2350	ARF-100	2360	Fast-fit adapter, F male
			IEC CONNECTORS
	CAD	1502	Elbow plug
	CHD-950	1503	Elbow jack
2360			CONNECTOR TYPE ADAPTERS
	TBF-101	2364	F female — BNC male
4	TIF-100	2365	IEC male — F female
	TIF-102	2366	IEC female — F male
1503			OTHERS
	ECC	1521	Coaxial cable splicer

P 2366

1521